3 Ma9Y DYINAN MY

4

3

27

1t

27.10 'N

28.102

29.10 ")

30.10

31.10'N

1.11 1

MY PN TPNDN NN

47,27 ,1% 79 PNOINA PN NN

3.11'N

4.112

5.117)

TOINI JNIN

ONNI NN

6.117

7.11'10

8.11 N

MONNI NN

10.11'N

NPYLNRNNIA NI

YNNI NN

NPXVNRNNI NN

11.1112

12,117

bl

19929 PNY NHYNNN YR NYIY 1999910 DY

13117

NPPLNRNNI NI

14.11'N0

15111

24.11 1

n7ow 1PAMON NOIYN

17.11"'N

N7oW 199N NN

18.1112

19.11 7

DOYTNI NN

NPAMINII NN

DY TN NN

DY TN NN

20.11'7

21.11'N

22.11 1

N79%a NN NN

24.11'N

NP>0NNN2 NN

ML NN

N79wa HPANHN NOIYN

25.1112

26.11")

NNIND TPNDN NDIYN

1DYYIA) MNNY” NN

27.11'7

1ONYIN MM NN

1DV MNY! NN

28.11'N

29.11 1

1.12'N

2.122

MM902 NN

3127

YN NN

4.12'7

5.12'N

6.12 1

19y 7/ MPNSINI NN

1Y/ MMN9INI NN

N1y /7 1NN NN

8.12'N




3 Ma9Y DYINAN MY

4

3

27

1t

9.121

10.12 7

TPOIN NN

11.12 7

12.12'n

13121

TOIN NN

NPPVPNNI NN

15.12 /N

NPPLNRNNI NN

MONINA NN

16.12 2

17.12 7

18.12 7

NP20NNN2 NN

19.12'n

20.12 "

22.12'N

n7owa MANYN NN

23122

24.12 7

M9IMNNII NN

25127

YNAOY PMDIDYNA TN NN

26.12'N

29N HYamn

2.1'N-27 1

3.1.25"n

51'N

NP>0NNN2 NN

N7owa HNHN NN

17 DO NINDIY

6.112

nTv oy

nTv oy

7.11)

nTv oy

[mppVapam i pmbal

8.1'7

7 DOWIN) NN

halphivalipmbal

nTv oy

DY/ NN

2.1'n

10.1 1

[mbpVapamiipmial

n7owa MANYN NN

N7owa HNHN NN

12.1 /N

[Akahieivaipiipmbal

1311

MPIVNIN NN

NPIVMIN NN

NIVMINI NN

14.1)

NNIND TPNDN NDIYN

15.17

7 DI NN

16.1'N

17.1n

19.1'N

20.12

21.1 7

22.17

23.1'n

24.1 N

26.1"N

27.11




3 Ma9Y DYINAN MY

4% 3 27 1t
28.1")
/N 5ISNN MHNYN NPON 29.1'7
30.1'D




